
LOT 13 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

446-395, 952-533, QC 1150-38, WD

HARDEN KEITH/HARDEN EILEEN THERESA POWELL
307 SE DOPPLER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-17-08739-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 2.77 38,780 0 0 38,780

STANDARD
3

106,706
18,300
38,780

163,786
68,317
95,469

HX HB 51,411
44,058

163,786
0

163,786

1409/1227 3/24/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH HARDEN & JAMES 

KEITH HARDEN & EILE

1174/0499 5/22/2009 WD U I 12 92,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

KEITH HARDEN & JAME

2026
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19299 M H 125 03/05/2002

2010HX Base Yr

307 SE DOPPLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,812 113.9000 107.07 194,011 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 101,053

UOP 384 25 96 5,653

2,100 1,812 106,706

BAS= W66 S26 E21 UOP=  S12 E32 N12 W32$ E45 N26$.

BAS

66

26

21

45

26

UOP12

32

12

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 10,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

18,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 38,780


